
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Hidenwood Tarpons 252 Marlbank Mudtoads 244 6/23/22
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Mikah Sun HW 1: 43. 50
2 IM 9-10 Girls Lennox Kral MB 1: 47. 93
3 IM 11-12 Boys Hunter Slaydon HW 1: 40. 93
4 IM 11-12 Girls Kate Long MB 1: 24. 49
5 IM 13-14 Boys Matthew Balch MB 1: 19. 72
6 IM 13-14 Girls Brenna Shelton MB 1: 28. 30
7 IM 15-18 Boys Thomas Dines HW 1: 04. 75
8 IM 15-18 Girls Brylynn Gilbert HW 1: 15. 55
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Calvin Barley MB 27. 41
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Vivian MacDonald MB 21. 33
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Brett Holloman HW 20. 95
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Emmerson Mills MB 20. 46
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Knox Briggs MB 36. 34
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Lennox Kral MB 41. 42
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Mack Blount HW 37. 80
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Carissa Beales MB 34. 60
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Conor Newburn MB 33. 80
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Eden Matthews MB 32. 77
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Thomas Dines HW 26. 39
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Brylynn Gilbert HW 29. 99
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Brett Holloman HW 27. 22
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Megan Slaydon HW 26. 09
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Mikah Sun HW 49. 81
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Ashlan Montini MB 1: 00. 51
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Mack Blount HW 51. 16
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Carissa Beales MB 51. 30
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Jay Zadel MB 46. 84
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Hazel Benoit HW 47. 65
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Johnny Crain HW 36. 47
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Rachel Giles HW 39. 37
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Johnston Paul MB 32. 11
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Maggie Long MB 28. 42
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Austin Minor MB 28. 17
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Kallie Harper MB 24. 14
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Ryan Lee HW 56. 39
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Alia Montini MB 47. 83
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Corbin Holloman HW 52. 20
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Kate Long MB 39. 21
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Matthew Balch MB 37. 20
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Eden Matthews MB 42. 38
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Johnny Crain HW 34. 43
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Katie Lynch MB 34. 63
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Henry Johnston MB 26. 67
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Megan Slaydon HW 26. 13
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Knox Briggs MB 41. 18
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Lennox Kral MB 49. 75
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Mack Blount HW 51. 45
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Kate Long MB 36. 73
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Matthew Balch MB 35. 19
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Emily Giles HW 37. 07
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Thomas Dines HW 29. 74
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Eliza Baddar HW 31. 62
53 200 med RL Boys N. Mazzola, M. Blount, T.Dines, M. Sun HW 2: 38. 20

54 200 med RL Girls A. Montini, E. Jones, K. Long, E. Matthews MB 2: 33. 71

55 200 free RL Boys H. Slaydon, A. Hanlon, O. Blazey, P. Slaydon HW 2: 21. 05

56 200 free RL Girls L. Kral, C. Beales, B. Shelton, K. Lynch MB 2: 18. 79


